
Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Milky White Coffee

Flat White

Americano

Mocha

Columbian Filter Coffee

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Extra shot of espresso

Syrup Shot

Fresh Whipped Cream

Ice Coffee
Muscovado Iced Coffee

Muscovado Iced Latte

Add Syrup Shot

Fruit Juices
English Apple juice

Freshly Squeezed Orange

Fruit Smoothies
Strawberry & Banana

Mango & Passionfruit

Apple, Kiwi & Wheatgrass New!

Frappes
Coffee

Chocolate

Vanilla

Syrup Shot

Fresh Whipped Cream

Bottles/Cartons
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/7-Up

Orange Lucozade

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Fruit Shoots (Low Sugar)

Ribena

Ice-Cream
Milkshakes
Oreo Cookie

Nutella & Peanut Butter New!

Lotus Biscuit New!

Chocolate/Strawberry/Banana

Fresh Whipped Cream

Iced Tea
Peach or Raspberry

Hot Chocolate
Cadburys

Viennese (with whipped cream) 

Italian Style

Extra Thick

Marshmallows

Syrup Shot

Fresh Whipped Cream

Tea
PG/Eng B’fast/De-Caff

Earl Grey/Green Tea

Twining’s Teas (as stocked)

Other
Chai Latte (coffee free)

Medium
£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.70

£2.30

£2.90

£2.10

Medium
£2.30

£2.40

350ml
£2.50

£2.75

350ml
£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

350ml
£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

500ml

384ml

500ml

500ml

275ml

250ml

350ml
£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.45

350ml
£2.30

Medium
£2.50

£3.00

£2.80

£3.00

Pot for 1
£1.90

£1.95

£1.95

Medium
£2.50

£1.50

£1.75

+30p

+50p

+50p

+50p

+50p

+50p

+50p

+50p

+50p

+50p

Large
£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.40

£2.90

£3.50

£2.75

Large
£2.90

£2.95

500ml
£3.25

£3.50

500ml
£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

500ml
£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£1.90

£1.65

£1.35

£1.75

£1.50

99p

500ml
£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.95

500ml
£2.95

Large
£3.20

£3.70

£3.50

£3.70

Pot for 2
£3.70

£3.80

£3.80

Large
£3.20

Fruit Scone with  
Clotted Cream, Jam and 
Any Pot of Tea for One

£3.95
Offer applies

7 days a week

CREAM 
TEA 

OFFER

DRINKS

If you would like information regarding allergens in our food and drink or if you have 
particular dietary requirements, please let us know. We promote healthy eating so 
just ask if you would like information regarding the calories in our food and drink.


