DRINKS



Coffee	Medium	Large
Cappuccino	£2.40	£2.95
Latte	£2.40	£2.95
Milky White Coffee	£2.40	£2.95
Flat White	£2.70	£3.40
Americano	£2.30	£2.90
Mocha	£2.90	£3.50
Columbian Filter Coffee	£2.10	£2.75
Single Espresso	£1.50	
Double Espresso	£1.75	
Extra shot of espresso	+30p	
Syrup Shot	+50p	
Fresh Whipped Cream	+50)p

Hot Chocolate	Medium	Large
Cadburys	£2.50	£3.20
Viennese (with whipped cream)	£3.00	£3.70
Italian Style	£2.80	£3.50
Extra Thick	£3.00	£3.70
Marshmallows	+50)p
Syrup Shot	+50)p
Fresh Whipped Cream	+50)p

Tea	Pot for 1	Pot for 2
PG/Eng B'fast/De-Caff	£1.90	£3.70
Earl Grey/Green Tea	£1.95	£3.80
Twining's Teas (as stocked)	£1.95	£3.80

•••••	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Other	Medium	Large
Chai Latte (coffee free)	£2.50	



Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream, Jam and Any Pot of Tea for One

£3.95

Offer applies 7 days a week

Ice Coffee	Medium	Large
Muscovado Iced Coffee	£2.30	£2.90
Muscovado Iced Latte	£2.40	£2.95
Add Syrup Shot	+50)p
Iced Tea	350ml	500ml

£2.30

£2.95

Fruit Juices	350ml	500ml
English Apple juice	£2.50	£3.25
Freshly Squeezed Orange	£2.75	£3.50

Peach or Raspberry

Fruit Smoothies	350ml	500ml
Strawberry & Banana	£3.25	£3.95
Mango & Passionfruit	£3.25	£3.95
Apple, Kiwi & Wheatgrass New!	£3.25	£3.95

Frappes	350ml	500ml
Coffee	£2.95	£3.75
Chocolate	£2.95	£3.75
Vanilla	£2.95	£3.75
Syrup Shot	+50p	
Fresh Whipped Cream	+50p	

Ice-Cream		
Milkshakes	350ml	500ml
Oreo Cookie	£3.75	£4.50
Nutella & Peanut Butter New!	£3.75	£4.50
Lotus Biscuit New!	£3.75	£4.50
Chocolate/Strawberry/Banana	£3.45	£3.95
Fresh Whipped Cream	+50p	

Bottles/Cartons

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/7-Up	500ml	£1.90
Orange Lucozade	384ml	£1.65
Still Water	500ml	£1.35
Sparkling Water	500ml	£1.75
Fruit Shoots (Low Sugar)	275ml	£1.50
Ribena	250ml	99p

If you would like information regarding allergens in our food and drink or if you have particular dietary requirements, please let us know. We promote healthy eating so just ask if you would like information regarding the calories in our food and drink.